#3165
302
QUICK REFERENCE
FEATURES
■ Cigarette plug and magnetic
mount.
■ Aerodynamic styling.
■ Cost effective mini-lightbar.

colors: red, blue, and amber,
making color customization easy.
HOW TO ORDER
1. Specify a model.
570142-02 14", (2) 150 FPM rotators, amber,
cigarette plug, magnetic mount
570142-03 14", (2) 150 FPM rotators, blue,
cigarette plug, magnetic mount
570142-04 14", (2) 150 FPM rotators, red,
cigarette plug, magnetic mount
©2002 Federal Signal Corporation
FS2000, HighLighter, TurboFire, AeroDynic,
and Mini-Jet are trademarks of Federal
Signal Corporation.2645 Federal Signal Drive, University Park, IL 60466-3195
Tel.: (800) 264-3578 • Fax: (800) 682-8022
Web: www.fedsig.com
Emergency Products
FACTORY SET SPECIFICATIONS
Input Input Flash Flash
Model Voltage Current Energy Rate
570142 12VDC 8.0 amps 20J 150/min.
DIMENSIONS
Length Width Height Ship. Weight
Model in. cm. in. cm. in. cm. lbs. kg.
570142 14.3 36.3 6.8 17.2 4.5 11.4 8.0 3.6
FS2000 comes complete with cigarette plug and magnetic mounts.
LIGHTBAR DIAGRAM
LEGEND
150 150
150 150 FPM rotator